Available at caddystorage.com.auContact us for more information about this product
• ADJ-RUBBER-0850.310 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 850mm x 310mm Shelf
• ADJ-RUBBER-0850.410 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 850mm x 410mm Shelf
• ADJ-RUBBER-1080.310 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 1080mm x 310mm Shelf
• ADJ-RUBBER-1080.410 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 1080mm x 410mm Shelf
• ADJ-RUBBER-1260.310 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 1260mm x 310mm Shelf
• ADJ-RUBBER-1260.410 - Textured Foam Rubber Matt to suit 1260mm x 410mm Shelf
NEW PRODUCT FROM
CADDY STORAGE
SHELVING RUBBER
LINING